Schlussbilanz der Stadt Germering zum 31.12.2020

STANT 4

GERMERING

-

Aktiva

Passiva

Anlagevermégen

Immaterielle
Vermogensgegenstinde

Sachanlagen

Finanzanlagen

Umlaufvermogen

Vorrate

Forderungen und sonst.
Vermogensgegenstande

liquide Mittel

Aktive Rechnungsabgrenzung

25.198.468,05 €

216.816.974,93 €

1.225.677,06 €

288.353,02 €

4.696.500,92 €

17.732.015,50 €

243.241.120,04 €

22.716.869,44 €

134.592,06 €

Eigenkapital

davon:

Jahrestiberschuss 2020
Ergebnisriicklagen Vorjahre

Sonderposten

Riickstellungen

Verbindlichkeiten

Passive Rechnungsabgrenzung

147.933.579,05 €

7.644.925,24 €
53.420.801,50 €

57.567.312,42 €

16.162.560,65 €

42.894.586,77 €

1.534.542,65 €

Summe Aktiva

266.092.581,54 €

Summe Passiva

266.092.581,54 €




